

TRANSFER OFFERS



PRIVATE TRANSFER BY CAR OR VAN

PRICELIST 2026

CAR 1 - 3 PAX VAN 1 - 6 PAX

Lošinj Airport	Mali Lošinj	55,00 €	55,00 €
Rijeka (Krk) Airport	Mali Lošinj	270,00 €	325,00 €
Pula Airport	Mali Lošinj	330,00 €	396,00 €
Zagreb Airport	Mali Lošinj	517,00 €	638,00 €
Trieste Airport	Mali Lošinj	528,00 €	649,00 €
Ljubljana Airport	Mali Lošinj	528,00 €	649,00 €
Zadar Airport	Mali Lošinj	583,00 €	726,00 €
Venice Airport	Mali Lošinj	649,00 €	809,00 €
Split Airport	Mali Lošinj	715,00 €	875,00 €

WAITING TIME

- The driver waits for the passengers, at no extra charge, up to 90 minutes from the scheduled arrival time of the passengers. The driver will wait for more than 90 minutes, only if feasible depending of his obligations and free deadlines for that day. After 90 minutes, every started hour of waiting time is charged extra 18,00 €.

CANCELLATION OF THE RESERVATION

- In case of cancellation of the transfer within 72 hours before the day of the transfer, the money paid will NOT be returned to the customer, that is, the customer will be charged for the transfer in full.

NOTE

- Prices may be subject to change by Jadranka turizam d.o.o. with at least 14 days prior notice to the guest.



PRIVATE LUXURY TRANSFER BY VAN

PRICELIST 2026

TRANSFER BY VAN MERCEDES FOR UP TO 7 PASSENGERS

Lošinj Airport	Mali Lošinj	55,00 €
Rijeka (Krk) Airport	Mali Lošinj	391,00 €
Pula Airport	Mali Lošinj	462,00 €
Zagreb Airport	Mali Lošinj	693,00 €
Trieste Airport	Mali Lošinj	715,00 €
Ljubljana Airport	Mali Lošinj	715,00 €
Zadar Airport	Mali Lošinj	792,00 €
Venice Airport	Mali Lošinj	880,00 €
Split Airport	Mali Lošinj	968,00 €

WAITING TIME

- The driver waits for the passengers, at no extra charge, up to 90 minutes from the scheduled arrival time of the passengers. The driver will wait for more than 90 minutes, only if feasible depending of his obligations and free deadlines for that day. After 90 minutes, every started hour of waiting time is charged extra 30,00 €. Free Wi-Fi.

CANCELLATION OF THE RESERVATION

- In case the customer cancels the transfer service within 72 hours before the transfer, the advance payment will not be refunded, or the transfer will be fully charged to the customer.

NOTE

- With an advance notice to the guest, of at least 14 days, the prices can be changed by „Jadranka turizam d.o.o.“.



